HEAVY DUTY
FIT FOR PURPOSE
PERFORMANCE AND EFFICIENCY
• Pre-Rinse Assemblies
• Hands Free Foot & Knee
 Operated Tapware
food service
tapware

AND 15MM BSP
CONNECTIONS
Order Code:
FS104 - 400mm
FS106 - 600mm
FS109 - 900mm
FS110 - 1000mm
(Standard)
FS111 - 1100mm
FS115 - 1500mm
A
B  HEAVY DUTY HOSEB
C
STAINLESS
STEEL SPRING
RETURN
Order Code:
FS100
585mm (standard)
FS101
385mm (optional)
C  STAINLESS SPRINGC
G
Order Code:
FS070
50 - 155
G  ADJUSTABLE WALL BRACKETG
D
RISER
Order Code:
FS051 - 100mm (optional)
FS053 - 300mm (standard)
FS056 - 600mm (optional)
FS059 - 900mm (optional)
A
D  RISERD
A
B  TRIGGER SPRAYSA
F
F
E
H
Order Code:
FS063
120
45
E  POT FILLER ADAPTORSE
D
1300 369 273  |  W
W
W
.E
N
W
A
R
E
.C
O
M
.A
U
144
Product details in this guide are indicative only and may change without notice.
ENWARE   |    PRE-RINSE ASSEMBLIES
also in this section
TRIGGER SPRAY WITH FLOOR
WASH NOZZLE
Order Code:
FS731
HEAVY DUTY ADJUSTABLE
WASH DOWN SPRAY
Order Code: